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Gruppo Speleologico
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XXIX CORSO Dl,,.

21/09/23
24/09/23
28/09/23
05/10/23
12/10/23
15/10/23
19/10/23
22/10/23

Contatti:

Monica: cell. 393 0027423 - mail: giaconicaS5@gmail.com

Riccardo: cell. 339 1493763 - mail: stignary@gmail.com

Niccolo: cell. 338 5021895 - mail: niccolo.solaro@gmail.com | N |
Andrea: cell. 339 1407417 - a.cascina@gmail.com REGIONE PIEMONTE
@ www.speleologiagiaveno.it K} gsgeraldosaracco

Con il Patrocinio del

C.AL
Club Alpino Italiano
Sez. di Giaveno



